• 12-Bit Video Encoder/Decoder
• Multi-Mode Adaptive Comb Filter Decoder
with new Leitch PQM™ Technology
• DigiDuplex™ Mode Provides Bi-Directional
Analog/Digital Interface
• Video Framestore with Linear Keyer
• Enhanced Digital Test Pattern Generator
• Built-in Audio Test Signal Generator

Japan Tel: +81 (3) 5423-3631  Fax: +81 (3) 5423-3632  •  Latin America  Tel: +1 (305) 512-0045  Fax: +1 (305) 362-0034
Brazil Tel: +55 (11) 3151-5093  Fax: +55 (11) 3159-0770
Ordering Information:
DPS-575 . . . . . Dual Standard (PAL/NTSC) Auto-Switch Video Synchronizer
DPS-575AV . . . . Dual Standard (PAL/NTSC) Integrated Audio/Video Synchronizer
DPS-575LC . . . . DPS-575 without front panel controls
DPS-575LCAV . . DPS-575AV without front panel controls
Options:
NR-575 . . . . . . Digital Noise Reduction & Bandwidth Filter (PAL/NTSC)
AL-475 . . . . . . Animated Logo Option (NTSC)
AS-575 . . . . . . Four Channel Digital Audio Synchronizer Module